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166-90418

Liquid-Tight Metallic Comp Fitting, Flexible, Coupler, 0.50"
(20mm) to 0.50" (20mm) Dia, NPB Metal, 2/pkg

LTP20-LTP20

LTS050-LTS050

Metal (ML)

* Low profile design eases access and installation in tight-fit applications.

» Multipart compression fitting includes polyamide seal for sealing out moisture to
obtain IP66, IP67, IP68 and IP69 ingress protection levels.

» Durable nickel plated brass material provides high mechanical and tensile strength

and resistance to oil & corrosion.
* Interchangeable with all liquid-tight metallic conduits made to UL360 sizes.

pack
Multi-part nickel plated brass compression coupler for joining two liquid-tight metallic

conduits. Coupler consists of a threaded body, two wrenching nuts, grounding
ferrule and nylon compression seal.

Manufacturer Reference Number: LTP20-LTP20

Liquid-Tight Metallic Comp Fitting, Flexible, Coupler, 0.50" (20mm) to 0.50" (20mm)
Dia, NPB Metal, 2/pkg

39.5"
39.5mm
0.57"
14.5mm
1.56"
39.5mm
1.14"
29.0mm
1/2"

20.0mm
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166-90418

Material and
Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Operating Temperature
Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)
NPB

-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)

2

2Pieces
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