

Article Number: 166-90418



Liquid-Tight Metallic Comp Fitting, Flexible, Coupler, 0.50" (20mm) to 0.50" (20mm) Dia, NPB Metal, 2/pkg Description:

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	LTP20-LTP20
	Туре	LTS050-LTS050
	Color	Metal (ML)
	Features and benefits	 Low profile design eases access and installation in tight-fit applications. Multipart compression fitting includes polyamide seal for sealing out moisture to obtain IP66, IP67, IP68 and IP69 ingress protection levels. Durable nickel plated brass material provides high mechanical and tensile strength and resistance to oil & corrosion. Interchangeable with all liquid-tight metallic conduits made to UL360 sizes.
	Quantity Per	pack
	Product Description	Multi-part nickel plated brass compression coupler for joining two liquid-tight metallic conduits. Coupler consists of a threaded body, two wrenching nuts, grounding ferrule and nylon compression seal.
	Technical Description	Manufacturer Reference Number: LTP20-LTP20
	Short Description	Liquid-Tight Metallic Comp Fitting, Flexible, Coupler, 0.50" (20mm) to 0.50" (20mm) Dia, NPB Metal, 2/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	39.5"
	Length L (Metric)	39.5mm
	Bore Diameter (Imperial)	0.57"
	Bore Diameter (Metric)	14.5mm
	Wrenching Flat Size (Imperial)	1.56"
	Wrenching Flat Size (Metric)	39.5mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.14"
	Height H (Metric)	29.0mm
	Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	1/2"
	Nominal Diameter (Metric)	20.0mm

generated on: 7/2/2017

166-90418



Material and Specifications		
	Material	Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)
	Material Shortcut	NPB
	Operating Temperature	-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	2
	Package Quantity (Metric)	2Pieces

generated on: 7/2/2017